Jun 21 2024 (12:00) India Rail Info 1

Alwar - Mathura InterCity Special/01092XX - COVR - NCR
RAH/Ramgarh to MTJ/Mathura Junction

2h 28m - 98 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily
Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 AWR  |Alwar Junction 08:40 0o |1 0 76 |272 INWR
2 RAH |Ramgarh 09:00 09:02 2m |0 |1 25 |71 NCR
3 GVH |Govind Garh 09:19 09:21 2m (0 |1 45 |56 NCR
4 BINR |Brij Nagar 09:34 09:36 2m (0 |1 57 |61 (204 |[NCR
5 DEEG |Deeg 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |1 82 |70 NCR
6 GDO |Goverdhan 10:15 10:17 2m |0 |1 97 |21 NCR
7 MT] |[Mathura Junction 11:30 0 1 123 |- 177 [NCR

Jun 212024 (12:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



